2018.10
PRECISION GROOVING SYSTEM
M
P1
02
E
MINI-EY-SERIES
2

• Cost effective double sided Inserts
• Designed for swiss-type lathes
 LONG TOOL LIFE
 GOOD SURFACE FINISHES
 EXCELLENT CHIP CONTROL
4
MINI-EY-IC
GY2M -GS GY2M -GS
-GM -GM
GY2M -GU GY2M -GU
GY2G -MF GY2M R/L -GM
CW (R/L) CDX* CUTDIA* H B LF LH HF HBH
EYHL1212D125-IC
D 2.0
L a 12.5 25 12 12 110 30 16 4
EYHR1212D125-IC R a 12.5 25 12 12 110 30 16 4
EYHL1212F125-IC
F 3.0
L a 12.5 25 12 12 110 30 16 4
EYHR1212F125-IC R a 12.5 25 12 12 110 30 16 4
EYHL1616D160-IC
D 2.0
L a 16.0 32 16 16 110 33.5 16 —
EYHR1616D160-IC R a 16.0 32 16 16 110 33.5 16 —
EYHL1616F160-IC
F 3.0
L a 16.0 32 16 16 110 33.5 16 —
EYHR1616F160-IC R a 16.0 32 16 16 110 33.5 16 —
EYHL2020F210-IC L a 21.0 42 20 20 125 37 20 —
EYHR2020F210-IC R a 21.0 42 20 20 125 37 20 —
CW =
(R/L) =
CDX =
CUTDIA =

2.  = R/L
6
MINI-EY
GY2M -GS GY2M -GS
-GM -GM
GY2M -GU GY2M -GU
GY2G -MF GY2M R/L -GM
CW =
(R/L) =
CDX =
CUTDIA =
CW (R/L) CDX* CUTDIA* H B LF LH HF HBH
EYHR1212C125
C 1.5
R 12.5 25 12 12 110 20 16 4
EYHL1212C125 L 12.5 25 12 12 110 20 16 4
EYHR1010D125
D 2.0
R 12.5 25 10 10 110 20 14 4
EYHL1010D125 L 12.5 25 10 10 110 20 14 4
EYHR1212D125 R 12.5 25 12 12 110 20 16 4
EYHL1212D125 L 12.5 25 12 12 110 20 16 4
EYHR1212F125
F 3.0
R 12.5 25 12 12 110 20 16 4
EYHL1212F125 L 12.5 25 12 12 110 20 16 4
EYHR1616C135
C 1.5
R 13.5 27 16 16 110 22 20 —
EYHL1616C135 L 13.5 27 16 16 110 22 20 —
EYHR1616D160
D 2.0
R 16 32 16 16 110 22 16 —
EYHL1616D160 L 16 32 16 16 110 22 16 —
EYHR1616F160
F 3.0
R 16 32 16 16 110 22 16 —
EYHL1616F160 L 16 32 16 16 110 22 16 —
LF
LH
ar
W

8
VP
10
RT
VP
20
RT
M
Y5
01
5
NX
25
25
Re CDX L
GY2M0200D020N-GU D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.7 20.70
GY2M0239E020N-GU E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 19.8 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-GU E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.70
GY2M0300F030N-GU F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.3 20.70
GY2M0318F030N-GU F 3.18 ±0.03 0.3 19.3 20.70
GY2M0150C010N-GS C 1.50 ±0.03 0.1 13.4 14.70
GY2M0200D020N-GS D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 18.7 20.70
GY2M0239E020N-GS E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-GS E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0300F020N-GS F 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0318F020N-GS F 3.18 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0150C020N-GM C 1.50 ±0.03 0.2 13.9 14.70
GY2M0200D020N-GM D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0239E020N-GM E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-GM E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0300F030N-GM F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.4 20.70
GY2M0318F030N-GM F 3.18 ±0.03 0.3 19.4 20.70
GY2M0200D020R05-GM D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.80
GY2M0200D020L05-GM D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.80
GY2M0250E020R05-GM E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.825
GY2M0250E020L05-GM E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.825
GY2M0300F030R05-GM F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.5 20.85
GY2M0300F030L05-GM F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.5 20.85
CDX
CW
L
REL